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Noncommunity Transient Public Water Supplies Delegated 
Authorities 

Contact Information 

County Sanitarian Phone Email 

Anoka Michael Wagner 
Carley Schmidt 

763-324-4207 
612-247-3451 

Michael.wagner@co.anoka.mn.us 
carley.schmidt@co.anoka.mn.us 

City of Minneapolis Tom Frame  
Jenni Lansing 

612-673-5807 
612-673-3023 

tom.frame@minneapolismn.gov 
jenni.lansing@minneapolismn.gov 

Countryside (Big Stone, 
Chippewa, Lac Qui Parle, 
Swift, Yellow Medicine) 

Suzanne Paulson 
Alex Halvorson 

320-843-4546 
320-843-4547 

suzanne@countryside.co.swift.mn.us 
Alex@countryside.co.swift.mn.us 

Hennepin 
Patrick J. Kuisle 

Will Alken 
Tom Moran 

612-543-5214 
612-396-2196 
612-306-6339 

Patrick.Kuisle@hennepin.us 
William.alken@hennepin.us 

Tom.moran@hennepin.u 

Kandiyohi, Renville Chris Wenisch  
Dave Distad 

320-231-7800 ext 2535 
320-523-3722 

chris.wenisch@kcmn.us 
DaveD@renvillecountymn.com 

Le Sueur Andrew Nicolin 507-357-8231 anicolin@co.le-sueur.mn.us 

Southwest HHS (Lincoln, 
Murray, Pipestone, Rock 
Lyon, Redwood) 

Jason Kloss, Supv  
Chad Cunningham 

507-537-1231 
507-537-6713 

jason.kloss@swmhhs.com 
chad.cunningham@swmhhs.com 

Morrison, Todd Michelle Warnberg  
Carmen Genske 

320-632-0343 
320-632-0363 

MichelleW@co.morrison.mn.us 
carmeng@co.morrison.mn.us 

Olmsted Lauri Clements 507-328-7455 Clements.lauri@co.olmsted.mn.us 

Wabasha Darrin Thompson 651-565-5200 dthompson@co.wabasha.mn.us 

Waseca Kimberly Shermo 507-835-0657 kimberly.shermo@co.waseca.mn.us 

Washington 
Eric Jensen  
Ryan Lee 

Brice DeGrand 

651-430-4044 
651-275-7295 
651-430-4031 

eric.jensen@co.washington.mn.us 
ryan.lee@co.washington.mn.us  

brice.degrand@co.washington.mn.us 

Minnesota Department of Health  
Drinking Water Protection 
651-201-4700 
health.drinkingwater@state.mn.us  
www.health.state.mn.us 
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To obtain this information in a different format, call: 651-201-4700.  
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